
   

 

   

           

         

     

           

 

                   

 

       

         

                   

             

     

         

   

             

         

   

     

           

     

     

       

                       

         

     

           

       

   

             

                   

           

               

               

       

   

       

               

   

             

   

JANUARY 2012 ATTENDEES 

First Last Company Address City State Zip Phone Email Web 

Adriana Martinez ecco select amartinez@eccoselect.com www.eccoselect.com 

Matt Nordhus Burns & McDonnell mnord@burnsmcd.com 

Rhonda Abbate GSA 1500 E. Bannister Road Rm 1161 Kansas City MO 64131 816‐926‐7203 business.counseling@gsa.gov www.gsa.gov/r6smallbusiness 

Darin Affeldt National Office Furniture 709 Canyon View Drive Lansing KS 66043 913‐727‐2641 Darin.Affeldt@NationalOfficeFurniture.com 

Bill Alexander Alexander Mechanical Contractors billa@alexmech.com 

Edwin Allen GSA edwin.allen@gsa.gov 

Alan Altis Patriot Public Safety LLC 337 South 291 Hwy Liberty MO 64068 816‐204‐5962 alan@patriotpublicsafety.com www.patriotpublicsafety.com 

Nick Baldi KC WindowFilm kcwindowfilm@earthlink.net 

M. Jason Banks unified Government Wyandotte County 701 North 7th Street, Suite 421 Kansas City KS 66101 913‐573‐5439 jbanks@wycokck.org www.wycokck.org 

Jo Barr M.E. Group jo.barr@megroup.com 

Penny Barthol spaces inc 14950 W. 86th Street Lenexa KS 66215 913‐894‐8900 pbarthol@spacesinc.com spacesinc.com 

Annie Bass Aflac 6700 Antioch Suite 100 Merriam KS 66204 913‐322‐1473 x. 310 annie_bass@us.aflac.com 

Stephen Bean Saicon Consultants. Inc. 9300 W 110 Street, Suite 650 Overland Park KS 66210 913‐451‐1178 x 13 stephen@saiconinc.com www.saiconinc.com 

Eugene Beverly Floors And More Service Company 11615 Greenwood Rd. Kansas City Mo 64134 816‐918‐1220 EugeneBeverly1953@Gmail.com 

Linda Bolton GSA linda.bolton@gsa.gov 

Lindsey Briedwell The Wilson Group Inc. janet@thewilsongroupinc.com 

Susan Brown Brightergy Solar 15209 W 99th St. Lenexa KS 66219 816‐866‐0555 susan@ brightergy.com 

Pat Brown‐Dixon Small Business Administration patricia.brown‐dixon@sba.gov 

Malinda Bryan‐Smith Johnson County Community College Regnier Center, Room 240 Overland Park KS 66210 913‐469‐3878 mbryan@jccc.edu www.jccc.edu/ksbdc 

Monica Bury PRO Circuit Incorporated 4925 Deramus Avenue Kansas City MO 64120 816‐474‐9292 monicabury@procircuitinc.com www.procircuitinc.com 

Cheryl Cartwright Cartwright Tree Care accounting@cartwrighttree.com 

Carol Clark U.S. General Services Administration carol.clark@gsa.gov 

Terry Cocherl Facility Engineering Associates, P.C. 14805 W 123rd Terr Olathe KS 66062 913‐780‐5556 terry.cocherl@feapc.com www.feapc.com 

Bradley Cornell U.S. General Services Administration bradley.cornell@gsa.gov 

Valerie Coyazo KCP&L P.O. Box 418679 Kansas City MO 64141 816‐556‐2843 valerie.coyazo@kcpl.com www.kcpl.com 

Shelly Cunningham MO Procurement Technical Assistance Center cunninghammic@umkc.edu 

Andrew Dailey Delich Roth & Goodwillie, PA. Engineers 913 Sheidley Avenue, Suite 110 Bonner Springs KS 66012 913‐441‐1160 x. 315 adailey@drgengineers.com www.drgengineers.com 

Glenn Daly Patriot Abatement Services LLC P.O. Box 2226 Olathe KS 66051 913‐397‐6181 daly@pasinc.org 

Darrel Davis U.S. General Services Administration business.counseling@gsa.gov 

Doug Davis Doug's Lawn & Garden, Inc. 6815 Prospect Kansas City MO 64132 816‐363‐7165 

David Day Thinking Bigger Business Media, Inc. dday@ithinkbigger.com 

Don Denno General Services Administration donald.denno@gsa.gov 

Paul Dial Environmental Works 201 Main Street Suite 200 Kansas City MO 64105 877.827. 9500 paul@environmentalworks.com www.environmentalworks.com 

Dick Doherty PST Engineering Consulting, Design, Inspections 8141 N Oak Trafficway, Suite D Kansas City MO 64118 816‐468‐1200 DDoherty@PSTKC.com www.PSTKC.com 

Sher Downing Chase Suite Hotel 6300 W 110th Street Overland Park KS 66211 913‐491‐3333 sdowning@chasesuitehotels.com www.chasehoteloverlandpark.com 

Rick Duplissie Kansas City Repertory Theatre Artistic Office 4949 Cherry Street Kansas City MO 64110 816‐235‐2727 duplissier@kcrep.org www.kcrep.org 

Ron Durant e‐NERTIA Marketing 790 SW US Highway 40 # 219 Blue Springs MO 64015 816‐988‐8615 rjd@enertiamarketing.com www.enertiamarketing.com 

Allen Earle University of Phoenix 8345 Lenexa Drive Lenexa KS 66214 913‐217‐6454 allen.earle@phoenix.edu phoenix.edu 

Cynthia Eubanks WIN Construction, Inc. ceubanks@winconstruction.com 

Asya Evans MidAmerica 1109 E. 9th Street Kansas City MO 64106 816‐221‐4200 Asya.Evans@mambdc.org www.mambdc.org 

Robert Fayne U.S. Small Business Administration 1000 Walnut Street Suite 500 Kansas City MO 64106 816‐426‐4917 robert.fayne@sba.gov 

Jim Feikert Henderson Engineers, Inc. jim.feikert@hei‐eng.com 

Jack Fielder FutureNet Group, Inc. 1600 Genessee Street, Ste. 423 Kansas City MO 64102 816‐474‐8355 JackF@futurenetgroup.com www.FutureNetGroup.com 

Paul Flake GSA paul.flake@gsa.gov 

Michael Flanigan General Services Administration michael.flanigan@gsa.gov 



 

           

             

         

             

               

       

           

         

       

         

                     

     

   

           

         

   

 

       

       

               

           

     

 

 
           
   

               

       

   

 

     

   

   

                  

           

   

       

           

             

           

Karen French Project Equality 

Misty Gallagher M & G Home Solutions 16503 Cornerstone Drive Belton MO 64012 816‐892‐5130 mistyg@mghomesolution.com 

Omid Ghavami Federal Alliance Group, LLC 7280 N.W. 87thTerrace ∙ Suite 210 Kansas City MO 64153 888‐900‐8962 omid@FederalallianceGroupLLC.com www.FederalAllianceGroupLLC.com 

Roger Gibson Patriot Abatement Services LLC P.O. Box 2226 Olathe KS 66051 913‐397‐6181 rgibson@pasinc.org 

Victor Glover Olathe Kansas 100 E. Santa Fe P.O. Box 768 Olathe KS 66051 913‐971‐8790 victorgg@olatheks.org OlatheKS.org 

Scott Grandon Pipe Fitters Association Local Union 533 8600 Hillcrest Road Kansas City MO 64138 sgrandon@local533.com www.local533.com 

Kathy Greenamyre The Power of Storytelling kgreenmyre@the powerofstorytelling.com 

Megan Gurera SOUTHEAST enterprises P.O. Box 9473, 6701 Booth Kansas City MO 64133 816‐353‐2704 megan@solve.net www.southeastenterprises.org 

Pam Harris Community CareLink 633 East 63rd Street Kansas City MO 64110 816‐361‐5900 pamh@firstcallkc.org www.communitycarelink.org 

James Hart Thinking Bigger Business Media, Inc. jhart@ithinkbigger.com 

Janet Haynes GSA janet.haynes@gsa.gov 

Carla Heflin CM Heflin & Son General Contracter heflin62@comcast.net 

Julie Hickman Diversity Compliance & Testing Group, Inc. 7111 W. 151st Street Ste. 45 Overland Park KS 66223 866‐869‐1609 julie.hickman@diversitycompliancegroup.com www.diversitycompliancegroup.com 

Gordon Ho innovation solutions consulting group 816‐960‐0000 gho@iscgonline.com 

Ron House All About GIS ronh@allaboutgis.net 

Vanessa Howlett nessa50@sbcglobal.net 

Winford Hurd Satellite Janitorial Company Inc. P.O. Box 320459 Kansas City MO 64132 888‐869‐1291 sateljan@swbell.net 

Terry Irick Foods Of Liberty, Inc. 600 W. Linden Independence MO 64050 816‐979‐3700 tirick@foodsofliberty.com www.foodsofliberty.com 

John Isenberg Western Extralite Company jisenberg@westernextralite.com 

Josh Jones Turner Construction jjones@tcco.com 

Liz Karp Business Technology Career Opportunities, Inc. 316‐652‐1544 LizK@BTCOinc.com 

Dan Kass AT Marketing & Consulting Associates 913‐642‐5567 lacyjazz@sprintmail.com 

Jeffery Kocen Interface Financial Group 7113 W. 135th St., Suite 321 Overland Park KS 66223 913‐402‐4487 jkocen@interfacefinancial.com www.interfacefinancial.com/overland 

Henry Leonard Marthabelle'S Printing & Mailing 5100 Main Street Kansas City MO 64112 816‐531‐7774 marthabell@aol.com 

Steve Likens Nations Title Agency, Inc. hib@nationsholding.com 

Chris Lundine Lundine Group chris@lundinegroup.com 

Deb Luptak GSA Debbie.luptak@gsa.gov 

Jessica Lyons Commerce Bank 

Plaza Business Banking Center 118 West 
47th Street Kansas City MO 64112 816‐234‐7104 jessica.lyons@commercebank.com 

Josh MacAvoy The RED Force Fire & Security 1030‐G West 23rd Street Independence MO 816‐833‐8822 jmacavoy@gov‐theREDforce.com www.gov‐theREDForce.com 

Lisa Mannschreck Posty Cards 1600 Olive Street Kansas City MO 64127 800‐821‐7968 lmannschreck@postycards.com www.postycards.com 

Joseph Matovu The Whole Person 816.716.3548 jImatovu@thewholeperson.org www.thewholeperson.org 

Terry Matz Website Makeovers Terry@websitemakeovers.net 

Ryan McDannold Chandler Financial Group, Inc. rmcdannold@madisonreps.com www.chandlerfinancialinc.com 

William McFarland Future Net Group williamm@futurenetgroup.com 

Lynn McIntosh Kansas City Chiropractic drmcintosh@kansascitychiropractic.com 

Chris McQueen tpp 913‐323‐9115 cmcqueen@tppkc.com 

Ken Mickey media services Shred Time 8600 N.E. Underground Drive Pillar 128 Kansas City MO 64161 816.455.7776 kjm@MediaServicesNOW.com www.MediaServicesNOW.com 

Mark Molner Price Law Group 2210 W. 75th Street Prairie Village KS 66208 866‐115‐3515 mark@pricelawgroup.com 

John Myers Allen Consulting Group jmyers@allenconsultinggroup.net 

Jim Ogden GSA business.counseling@gsa.gov 

Tim O'Sullivan Aqua Pure 1572 S. Mahaffie Circle Olathe KS 66062 913‐438‐7873 tosullivan@aquapureks.com www.aquapureks.com 

Beth OTT Crawford Architects LLC 1801 McGee Street ‐ Suite 200 Kansas City MO 64108 bott@crawford‐usa.com www.crawfordarch.com 

Meredith Parker GSA meredith.parker@gsa.gov 

Mary Parks Mary Parks & Associates, LLC 12212 Wyandotte Ct. Kansas City MO 64145 913‐909‐3308 maryparks221@hotmail.com 

Kirk Perucca Kirk Perucca Associates, inc. P.O. Box 7085 Kansas City MO 64113 913‐486‐7010 kirk@kperuccaassociates.com 



       

     

             

               

         

         

               

                   

              

 

   

   

     

            

           

                 

 

     

       

 

             

           

     

                   

 

Joyce Peters Goodwill 1817 Campbell Street Kansas City MO 64108 816‐842‐7425 x257 jpeters@mokangoodwill.org www.mokangoodwill.org 

Carroll Platt Affordable Financial Services LLC 913‐710‐5132 carroll@affordablefinancialservicesllc.com www.affordablefinancialservicesllc.com 

Karen Poole GSA business.counseling@gsa.gov 

Jeanette Hernandez Prenger ecco select 1301 Oak Street Suite 400 Kansas City MO 64106 816‐960‐3800 jprenger@eccoselect.com www.eccoselect.com 

Arthur Saulsberry US Army Corps of Engineers 601 East 12th Street Kansas City MO 64106 816‐389‐3927 arthur.e.saulsberry@nwk02.usace.army.mil 

Pepper Shady peppershadyvideo 816‐537‐7474 pshady2@comcast.net peppershadyvideo.com 

Greg Sharp Patriot Abatement Services LLC P.O. Box 2226 0lathe KS 66051 913‐397‐6181 gsharp@pasinc.org 

Teena Shouse Facility Engineering Associates, P.C. 14341 Norwood St. Leawood KS 66224 913‐486‐8847 teena.shouse@feapc.com www.feapc.com 

Mark Simmons The RED Force Fire & Security 1030‐G West 23rd Street Independence MO 64055 816‐833‐8822 mark@gov‐theREDforce.com www.gov‐theREDForce.com 

Timberlyn Smith MCE Services, LLC 222 W. Gregory Blvd., Ste 211 Kansas City MO 64114 816‐333‐2424 x. 02 tsmith@m‐c‐e‐services.net 

Tommie Smith Serenity Janitorial Cleaning Services 1333 East 81 Street Kansas City MO 64131 913‐608‐1136 serenityjcs@yahoo.com 

Pat Smithson Adams Gabbert psmithson@adamsgabbert.com 

Mike Souder Plaza Personnel, Ltd. 816‐531‐4252 mike@plazapersonnel.com www.plazapersonnel.com 

Tracy Spainhour BA designs, llc 877‐267‐8188 mlovelace@badesigns‐ks.com www.badesigns‐ks.com 

Terry Sprick P.O. Box 30391 Kansas City MO 64112 816‐808‐7411 terry.sprick@gmail.com 

Dick Steinke Send out Cards 4304 E. 110th Street Kansas City MO 64137 rsteinke@kc.rr.com www.sendoutcards.com 

Patsy Stuke American Osage Consulting, Inc. 8700 Monrovia ‐ Ste. # 310 Lenexa KS 66215 913‐322‐3862 pstuke@americanosage.com 

Michael Switzer New York Life Insurance Company 7500 College Blvd., Suite 800 Overland Park KS 66210 913‐661‐7207 mswitzer@ft.newyorklife.com 

Lee Tittle GSA business.counseling@gsa.gov 

Larry Traylor Stellar Enterprises stelljan@swbell.net 

David Turner U.S. Small Business Administration david.turner@sba.gov 

Sandi Upson GSA sandra.upson@gsa.gov 

Joe Vazquez 1904 NW 79th Terrace Kansas City MO 64151 816‐547‐5017 joecvazquez@kc.rr.com 

Meredith Wassenberg GSA meredith.wassenberg@gsa.gov 

Stefan White Brightergy Solar stefan.white@brightergy.com 

Janet Wilson The Wilson Group, Inc 1606 W. Main St. Greenwood MO 64034 816‐537‐0212 Janet@thewilsongroupinc. com 

Jeff Wilson The Wilson Group, Inc 1606 W. Main St. Greenwood MO 64034 816‐537‐0212 Jeff@thewilsongroupinc.com 

Steve Yates Community FACES at KansasCity.com syates1@kc.rr.com mingle.kansascity.com 

Swati Yelmar Saicon Consultants, Inc 9300 W 110th St. Suite 650 Overland Park KS 66210 913‐451‐1178 x 11 stokre@saiconinc.com www.saiconinc.com 

Lara Zitterkopf Lundine Group lara@lundinegroup.com 


